Hukov Vasyl Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1956

National Centre for Division and Testing of Space Vehicles,

Last position
Head

May 29, 2015 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/51
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/51

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hukova Inna Vladylynivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

F0NOBHUN LEHTP CcrneuiasbHOro
KOHTpPOJI0, NMOMiYHUK
HaYaJIbHUKa LEeHTpPY

[0N0BHUI LEHTpP CreuianbHOro
KOHTpOsIto, MOoMiYHMK
HaYa/bHUKa LeHTpYy

Main Center for Special Control,
Assistant Head of the Center

Main Center for Special Control,
Assistant Head of the Center

11 291,34

8 981,09

11 393,59

4 386,75

947,01

705,08

632,56

603,19


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1385050b-206d-4947-9bc4-6180814766da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e83249c-61e8-493d-a7c5-9d0b713e9b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddeb964e-6263-4c34-aaa0-0a2a0e1d7bf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd417f34-2e14-4c3d-be2a-22de3af17ca4

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddeb964e-6263-4c34-aaa0-0a2a0e1d7bf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddeb964e-6263-4c34-aaa0-0a2a0e1d7bf8
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd417f34-2e14-4c3d-be2a-22de3af17ca4

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1385050b-206d-4947-9bc4-6180814766da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e83249c-61e8-493d-a7c5-9d0b713e9b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddeb964e-6263-4c34-aaa0-0a2a0e1d7bf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd417f34-2e14-4c3d-be2a-22de3af17ca4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1385050b-206d-4947-9bc4-6180814766da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e83249c-61e8-493d-a7c5-9d0b713e9b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddeb964e-6263-4c34-aaa0-0a2a0e1d7bf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd417f34-2e14-4c3d-be2a-22de3af17ca4

REAL ESTATE:

2019 54173.0 sq.

2018 54173.0 sq.

2017 54173.0 sq.

2016 54173.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

50.1sg. m (1)

50.1sg. m (1)

50.1 sg. m (1)

50.1 sg. m (1)

Opel VectraC 2008

Opel VectraC 2008

Opel VectraC 2008

3A3-DAEWOO SENS 2003

128.35 sq.
(2)

128.35 sq.
(2)

128.35 sq.
(2)

128.35 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1385050b-206d-4947-9bc4-6180814766da
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il
CAREER:

Aug. 26, 2014 — till May 29, 2015 National Centre for Division and
Testing of Space Vehicles, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/51
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/51
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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